
DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY

GOODS   : BID AWARD RESULTS: FORMAL WRITTEN PRICE QUOTATIONS BETWEEN R30 000 AND R200 000

MONTH

REQ NO. DESCRIPTION

CLOSING DATE/ 

DATE OF 

OPENING NAME OF COMPANY B-BBEE LEVEL

TOTAL 

POINTS 

AWARDE

D 

(100.00)

AMOUNT AWARDED 

INCLUDING VAT

DIC0031598

SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF 

PRECAST  BLOCK STRUCTURES 28/10/2020 ROCLA (PTY) LTD 4 84 173742

WEB 6: 

2020/2021

SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF 

TRAFFIC UNIFORMS.  (PRICES 

VALID FOR  A PERIOD UP TO 26 

FEBRUARY 2021). 30/07/2021

FG UNIFORMS CC      

UHAMBO PROC AND 

DISTRIBUTORS                  

SPARKS & ELLIS

0                                                                                                                                                                          

1                             

1                                      

3                                            

80                                     

100                             

100                                              

94

62962.5                                        

25150.50                   

12575.25                      

1483.50

SUPPLY & DLEIVERY OF SAFETY 

BIBS, VEST JACKETS, HATS AND 

EPWP WORKERS UNIFORMS 30/07/2020

WEB 14: 

2020/2021

SUPPLY, DELIVERY  AND 

INSTALLATION OF FIRE 

EQUIPMENT AND SIGNS 

(PRICES VALID FOR A PERIOD 

UP TO 30 JUNE 2021) 16/09/2020

S3B0006832

SUPPLY & DELVIERY OF 

MORTICE LOCKSET LEVEL 2 CP 

(UNION TYPE) 18/11/2020

WELLINGTON PAINT & 

HARDWARE 1 100 55980

S4W0003426

SUPPLY & DLEIVERY OF PIPE 

UPVC 110MM SOCKETED (6M 

LENGTH CLASS 51) 25/11/2020

TAKE NOTE TRADING 

245 CC T/A UNIVERSAL 

TRADING 1 100 91080

DSC0024742

SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF 

LIFEGUARD HATS WITH 

DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY 

LOGO 28/10/2020

BLACKBIRD TRADING 

480CC 1 100 6900

DSH0004669

SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF 

INFORMAL SETTLEMENT 

STARTER KITS 03/12/2020

JONTY ENGINEERING & 

TRADING SA 1 100 193085

AWARDED TO VARIOUS SUPPLIERS 

AWARDED TO VARIOUS SUPPLIERS


