## DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY

## $\textbf{GOODS} \hspace{0.1cm}: \textbf{BID} \hspace{0.1cm} \textbf{AWARD} \hspace{0.1cm} \textbf{RESULTS:} \hspace{0.1cm} \textbf{FORMAL} \hspace{0.1cm} \textbf{WRITTEN} \hspace{0.1cm} \textbf{PRICE} \hspace{0.1cm} \textbf{QUOTATIONS} \hspace{0.1cm} \textbf{BETWEEN} \hspace{0.1cm} \textbf{R30} \hspace{0.1cm} \textbf{000} \hspace{0.1cm} \textbf{AND} \hspace{0.1cm} \textbf{R200} \hspace{0.1cm} \textbf{000}$

MONTH

MONTH				1	1	
REQ NO.	DESCRIPTION	CLOSING DATE/ DATE OF OPENING	NAME OF COMPANY	B-BBEE LEVEL	TOTAL POINTS AWARDE D (100.00)	AMOUNT AWARDED INCLUDING VAT
DIC0031598	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF PRECAST BLOCK STRUCTURES	28/10/2020	ROCLA (PTY) LTD	4	84	173742
WEB 6: 2020/2021	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF TRAFFIC UNIFORMS. (PRICES VALID FOR A PERIOD UP TO 26 FEBRUARY 2021).	30/07/2021	FG UNIFORMS CC UHAMBO PROC AND DISTRIBUTORS SPARKS & ELLIS	0 1 1 3	80 100 100 94	62962.5 25150.50 12575.25 1483.50
	SUPPLY & DLEIVERY OF SAFETY BIBS, VEST JACKETS, HATS AND EPWP WORKERS UNIFORMS	30/07/2020	AW/	ARDED TO VARIOUS SUPPLIERS		
WEB 14: 2020/2021	SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF FIRE EQUIPMENT AND SIGNS (PRICES VALID FOR A PERIOD UP TO 30 JUNE 2021)	16/09/2020	AWARDED TO VARIOUS SUPPLIERS			
S3B0006832	SUPPLY & DELVIERY OF MORTICE LOCKSET LEVEL 2 CP (UNION TYPE)	18/11/2020	WELLINGTON PAINT & HARDWARE	1	100	55980
S4W0003426	SUPPLY & DLEIVERY OF PIPE UPVC 110MM SOCKETED (6M LENGTH CLASS 51)	25/11/2020	TAKE NOTE TRADING 245 CC T/A UNIVERSAL TRADING	1	100	91080
DSC0024742	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF LIFEGUARD HATS WITH DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY LOGO	28/10/2020	BLACKBIRD TRADING 480CC	1	100	6900
DSH0004669	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF INFORMAL SETTLEMENT STARTER KITS	03/12/2020	JONTY ENGINEERING & TRADING SA	1	100	193085